Colbert Museum Magnet
Response to Intervention Committee Meetings
2018-2019
The RtI Committee will mostly every other Tuesday and depending on the cases going forward will be adding some additional meetings. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]NOTE the last 30 minutes of each RtI from 1:00-1:30PM will be reserved for behavior incidents that require RtI intervention
	Date
	Time
	Activity

	Tuesday, August 28
	12:00PM-1:15PM
	Discuss RtI processes and procedures/SAM Survey

	Tuesday, Sept. 11
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI critical cases first/retainees

	Tuesday, Sept. 25
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI – primary students


	Tuesday, Oct. 9
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Oct 23
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Nov. 13
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Nov 27
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Dec. 11
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Dec. 18 
	AM only -8:15-11:00AM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Jan. 8
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Jan. 22
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Feb. 12
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, Feb. 26
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, March 12
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, March 19
	AM only 8:15-11:00AM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, April 9
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, April 30
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	RtI cases


	Tuesday, May 14
	8:15AM-1:30PM
	Last RtI


	Tuesday, May 28 if needed
	AM only 8:15-10:15AM
	Committee only close out




